
COMM NE COR, RUN W ALONG N
LINE 40 FT TO W R/W CR-131, S
ALONG R/W 638.44 FT, W 683.44

YOUNG STEPHEN W/YOUNG TERESA L
492 SW SASSAFRAS ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-217

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/14/2024 HC 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

388,125
7,000
95,190

490,315
174,161
316,154

HX HB 50,722
265,432
490,315

0

494,235

1399/1065 11/20/2019 WD Q V 01 43,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOM CULPEPPER

STEPHEN W & TERESA 

1004/1134 12/15/2003 WD Q V 27,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICKEY CULPEPPER & JA

TOM CULPEPPER
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000047305 New Residential C 200,000 05/23/2023

40031 ELECTRICAL 0 06/25/2020

2025HX Base Yr

492 SW SASSAFRAS ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 02 2,917 120.0000 134.40 392,045 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2440

BAS 2,440 100 2025 2,440 324,657

FGR 626 55 2025 344 45,772

FOP 176 35 2025 62 8,250

FOP 202 35 2025 71 9,447

3,444 2,917 388,125

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-20] W25 S10 W12 S8 W22 N8 W13 S40 E13
N2 E11 N2 E23 N12 E25 N34 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,14] W25 S24 E12 S2 E13 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-15,26] W23 S10 E9 N2 E14 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-49,-10] E22 S8 W22 N8 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


